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LOCATION: [ :j

1.

10.

11.

12

13
14.
13.

CLEARED/NOT CLEARED {CIN) !:j

P519213245 DG PG IS

COMPUTER PROFORMA

SERIAL NO: L Ii "

MINISTRY (Dealing with the case). MINISTRY OF PETROLEUM AND NATURAL RE"—SDURCES

1
LEPARTMENT (Do} : DIRECTORATE GINERAL FETROLEUM CONGESSION
SUBJECT OF THE CASE: SECURITY Gl EARANCE E }: ]
FLL NAME:
FATHER'S NAME:
PROFESSION/DESIGNATION: I I
PAZEPORT NO: - ll ’

NATIONALITY;
S

VISIT SPONSGRED BY: T
_ — ]
PURPOSE OF VISIT; _
DURATION OF STAY AT FIELD: [ ]
FOR THE USE OF GLEARING AGENGY:

CLEARING CRITERIA{R/C) [ I

DATE OF BIRTH: SEX (Male/Female):

PRESENT ADDRESS IN PAKISTAN {IF ANYY:

PERMANENT ADDRESS:

REFERENCE NO. DATED | | _f D

a)
b)
c}

NOTE
INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING THE PROFORMA

The form shauld ba filled in CAPITAL LETTERS.
Ali the boxes { } ¥ should be left Blank
Maxirum information showid be provided in the items frum 1 to 14,

In case of foreigner his sontact address In Pakistan be mantlonad in item No, (11} and his address ahroad be
mentiened in tom No. {12) above,
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